
Bangladesh Agricultural Development corporation
-:: Office Of The Executive Engineer

BADC, Khulna Region, Khulna.

T el'. 0247 77 07 1 04, E-mail : xnbadckhulna@g mail'com
Tfria1fr

Date: 09.11.2023
Memo No- 12,06.47 00.255. 1 4.265.23-466

e-Tenders for the procurement of following

ineer, BADC, Khulna.

e-Tender Notice

works are invited in e-GP portal (httpJ/www.eprocure.gov.bd) by the Executive

(lr. Md. jamal Faruque)

Executive Engineer

BADC, Khulna.

Date: 09.11.2023

There is an online tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal & no offline/hard copies will be

accepted. To submit e-tenoer, Lgistraiion in the national e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.qov.bd) is required'

Further information & guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk

(helpdesk@eprocure.qov.bd , 
*,

Memo No- 12.06.47 00.255.1 4 265.23'466

Copy for information:
01 Chief Engineer (Ml/S&WCons.), BADC,'Krishi Bhaban' Dhaka'

02. Public Relation Officer, BADC, 'Krishi Bhaban' Dhaka'

03. Chief Planning, BADC, 'Krishi Bhaban' Dhaka,

04 Chief Monitoring, BADC, 'Krishi Bhaban' Dhaka.

05, Director, Centrjl procurement Technical Unit (CPTU), Ministry of Planning, sher'E-Bansia Nagor, Agargaon, Dhaka- 1207'

06. AdditiOnal Chief Engineer (Ml), EasternMestern Zone, BADC, Sech Bhaban, 22 lt4anik l\.4ia Avenue, SherE-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207'

07. Superintending Engineer (S&W), BADC, Jessore Circle, Jessore

08. Deputy Commissioner, Khulna.

09. Superlntendent of Police, Khulna,

10 Joint Director (Fertilizer), BADC, Khulna,

11. Deputy Director (Seed Marketing/ASC) , BADC, Khulna

12. Regional Controller of Accounts, BADC, Khulna'

13 Personal Secretary to Chairman, BADC, Dhaka'

14. Assistant Personal Officer to Member Director (Ml) BADC Dhaka

15. Assistant Engineer (S&WConst./Ml) BADC, Khulna/satkhira/Bagerhat Zone,

16 Copy to Acc;unt Section, office of the Executive Engineer, BADC, Khulna'

17. Notice Board/Office CoPY.
e

-+) ^

rrr H,ro ffi,?4JL1L3--
Executive Engineer

BADC, Khulna.

Name of Works.
Type,

Method
Publishing

Date

Closing

Date & Timesl.

No
Tender lD

1 899879, 899882, 899906
lrrigation system materials (uPVC Pipe, fittings

and accessories) for irrigation scheme

NCT,

OTM
09-Nov-2023

23-Nov-2023
2:00 Plr4

2 897540 Re-excavation of Khal with associated works'
NICT,

OTM
09-Nov-2023

23-Nov-2023
2:00 PM

J

899012, 899002, 899009,

898975, 898994, 898997,

898789, 898793, 898796,

898801, 898934, 898972,

898757, 897597 ,898628

Re-excavation of Khal with associated works
NCT,

OTM
09-Nov-2023

23-Nov-2023
3:00 PM

4

899148, 8S9150, 899857,

899858, 899859, 899860,

899861", 899852, 899863,

899864, 899100, 899105,

899109, 8991?-0

Construction of lrrigation system at irrigation

scheme"

NCT,

OTM
09-Nov-2023

23-Nov-2023
4:00 PM

5

899870, 899871, 899872,

899873, 89981 4, 899875,

8998 76, 8998"t7 , 899878

Construction of lrrigatlon system at irrigation

scheme.

NCT,

OTM
09-Nov-2023

23-Nov-2023
5:00 FM

6 899982, 899989
ionstruction of outlet structure and associated

rrorks at the embanknrent of Khal

NCI-,

OTM
09-Nov-2023

23-Nov-2023
5:00 PM

7 899993
Pre and post work survey & design of Khal and

associated works

NCT,

OTM
09-Nov-2023

23-Nov-2023
5:00 PM


